



\$~4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 390/2024**

KAMAL ARORA

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Mukesh Mohan, Advocate

versus

GOVT OF NCT OF DELHI (STATE) AND ORSRespondents

Through: Ms. Avni Singh, (GNCTD Panel)
with Mr. Rushikant, Advocate for R-1

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

ORDER

%

28.01.2025

Re-notify on 18.03.2025 in the Supplementary List.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J.

JANUARY 28, 2025

RM